www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 15   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: Oct 29th, 2021
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Radial Leaded Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NIC Series: NRWX
Notification: End of Life Notification
The following is notification of the end of life for the NRWX series of radial aluminum electrolytic capacitors.

(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+125°C/100KHz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@+125°C
NRWX221M10V8x12.5F 220
10
0.20 280 0.26 2,000
NRWX331M10V10x12.5F 330 0.20 350 0.20 3,000
NRWX471M10V10x12.5F 470 0.20 380 0.17 3,000
NRWX102M10V10x20F 1000 0.20 580 0.12 3,000
NRWX222M10V12.5x25F 2200 0.20 1050 0.05 4,000
NRWX332M10V16x25F 3300 0.20 1150 0.04 4,000
NRWX472M10V16x31.5F 4700 0.20 1500 0.03 4,000
NRWX101M16V8x11.5F 100
16
0.16 250 0.39 2,000
NRWX221M16V10x12.5F 220 0.16 350 0.20 3,000
NRWX331M16V10x12.5F 330 0.16 380 0.17 3,000
NRWX471M16V10x16F 470 0.16 490 0.15 3,000
NRWX102M16V12.5x20F 1000 0.16 770 0.07 4,000
NRWX222M16V16x25F 2200 0.16 1150 0.04 4,000
NRWX332M16V16x31.5F 3300 0.16 1500 0.03 2,000
NRWX101M25V8x12.5F 100
25
0.14 280 0.26 2,000
NRWX221M25V10x12.5F 220 0.14 380 0.17 3,000
NRWX331M25V10x16F 330 0.14 480 0.15 3,000
NRWX471M25V10x20F 470 0.14 580 0.12 3,000
NRWX102M25V12.5x25F 1000 0.14 1050 0.05 4,000
NRWX222M25V16x31.5F 2200 0.14 1500 0.03 4,000
NRWX470M35V8x12.5F 47
35
0.12 230 0.45 2,000
NRWX101M35V10x12.5F 100 0.12 315 0.35 3,000
NRWX221M35V10x16F 220 0.12 420 0.29 3,000
NRWX331M35V10x20F 330 0.12 580 0.20 3,000
NRWX471M35V12.5x20F 470 0.12 630 0.12 4,000
NRWX102M35V16x25F 1000 0.12 980 0.06 4,000
NRWX100M50V8x11.5F 10
50
0.10 150 0.95 2,000
NRWX220M50V8x11.5F 22 0.10 210 0.65 2,000
NRWX330M50V8x12.5F 33 0.10 230 0.45 2,000
NRWX470M50V8x12.5F 47 0.10 230 0.45 2,000
NRWX101M50V10x12.5F 100 0.10 315 0.35 3,000
NRWX221M50V10x20F 220 0.10 560 0.20 3,000
NRWX331M50V12.5x20F 330 0.10 630 0.12 4,000
NRWX471M50V12.5x25F 470 0.10 770 0.10 4,000
NRWX102M50V16x31.5F 1000 0.10 1200 0.045 4,000
NRWX220M160V10x20F 22
160
0.20 115
N/A
2,000
NRWX330M160V10x20F 33 0.20 125 2,000
NRWX470M160V12.5x20F 47 0.20 187 2,000
NRWX680M160V12.5x20F 68 0.20 200 2,000
NRWX101M160V16x25F 100 0.20 329 2,000
NRWX151M160V16x31.5F 150 0.20 434 2,000
NRWX100M200V10x20F 10
200
0.20 78 2,000
NRWX220M200V10x20F 22 0.20 95 2,000
NRWX330M200V12.5x20F 33 0.20 157 2,000
NRWX470M200V12.5x25F 47 0.20 204 2,000
NRWX680M200V16x21F 68 0.20 250 2,000
STANDARD VALUES, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES (mm)
For Automotive Applications see part number system
3 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com

W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+125°C/100KHz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@+125°C
NRWX100M250V10x20F 10
250
0.20 78
N/A
2,000
NRWX220M250V12.5x20F 22 0.20 128 2,000
NRWX330M250V12.5x25F 33 0.20 171 2,000
NRWX470M250V16x25F 47 0.20 225 2,000
NRWX680M250V16x31.5F 68 0.20 292 2,000
NRWX4R7M350V10x20F 4.7
350
0.20 53 2,000
NRWX100M350V10x20F 10 0.20 67 2,000
NRWX220M350V12.5X25F 22 0.20 139 2,000
NRWX330M350V16x25F 33 0.20 189 2,000
NRWX470M350V16x31.5F 47 0.20 243 2,000
NRWX4R7M400V10x20F 4.7
400
0.20 53 2,000
NRWX100M400V12.5x20F 10 0.20 86 2,000
NRWX220M400V12.5X25F 22 0.20 142 2,000
NRWX330M400V16x25F 33 0.20 189 2,000
NRWX470M400V16x31.5F 47 0.20 243 2,000
STANDARD VALUES, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES (mm)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM